o
o
=¢

—

= 0O VWO NOORAWN--

2015 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v rallycrossu - Super1600

. Jezdec

. SZIJJ Zsolt

. MOZER Attila

. PANHAUSER Werner
. VEGH Szabolcs

. HAUSBERGER Markus
. STROBL Thomas

. SZECSODI Norbert

. KOVACS Marecell

. GERENCSER David

. KOUTNA Martina

. UJHAZI Bela

Nar.
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN

Soutézici

Speedy Motorsport
Nyirad Motorsport Kit.
TQS Hungary Kift.

*kk

Red Silver Plusz Kift.

School Team Hungary Kift.

MGAMS Kit.

*kk

TQS Hungary Kit.

Vozidlo
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Fabia
Citroen C2
Citroen Saxo
Skoda Fabia
Citroen Saxo
Citroen C2
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Fabia
Toyota Yaris

& Slovakiaring

Sedl¢any -1

Sosnhova

Sedl¢any - 2

Melk

Greinbach

Nordring

Total
32
28
27
25
24
23
21
19
17
16
14



